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Pieterlen

17. Uhrencup 2025

Rangliste Heimrunde

Pieterlen

Teams qualifiziert zum Final

Gruppe
1 Kirchberg
2 Zweisimmen-St. 1
3 Boltigen
4 Murten 1
5 Diemtigtal
6 Schwarzenburg
7 Murten 2
8 Zweisimmen-St. 2
9 Huttwil 2
10 Hofstetten-Fliih 1
11 Burgdorf 1
12 Burgdorf 2
13 Huttwil 1
14 Huttwil 3
15 Kerzers
16 Hofstetten-Fliih 2
17 Hofstetten-Fliih 3

Schiitze-/in 1

Fassler Felix
Annen Michael
Wyss Peter
Gotschi Thomas
Stucki Urs

Stockli Nico
Furter Thomas
Rohrbach Thomas
Fiechter Peter
Meier Andreas
Rothlisberger David
Gerber Dominic
Gerber Christian
Fiechter Werner
Marti Rudolf

Bild Thomas
Gschwind Rebecca

198
199
198
199
196
197
194
195
194
194
197
193
194
189
189
186
186

Schiitze-/in 2

Berger Thomas
Kurzen Florian
Zahler Martin
Rickli Simon
Berger Marco
Staudenmann Kurt
Lehmann Adrian
Wampfler Joel
Martignano Omar
Gschwind Pascal
Mathys Florian
Sahli Michael
Rickli Hannes
Bartschi Monika
Schérer Daniel
Schulthess Cyril
Eugster Andrin

197
195
196
194
197
193
195
194
193
192
189
193
192
193
190
190
183

Total

395P
394 P
394 P
393 P
393 P
390 P
389 P
389 P
387 P
386 P
386 P
386 P
386 P
382P
379P
376 P
369 P



